Kompletni prehled Ceskych a Ceskoslovenskych
olympijskych vitézstvi

Bedfich Sup&ik
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTIKA

FrantiSek Ventura
JEZDECTVI

Ladislav Vacha
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTIKA

Jaroslav Skobla
VZPIRANI

Alois Hudec
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTIKA

Jan Brzak,

Vladimir Syrovéatka
KANOISTIKA

Vaclav M ottl,

Zdenék Skrdland
KANOISTIKA

Jan Brzak,

Bohumil Kudrna
KANOISTIKA

Frantisek Capek
KANOISTIKA

Druzstvo

gymnastek
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTIKA

Jalius Torma
BOX

REFLEX SPECIAL

10

12

14

18

19

Munich1972

JosefHolecek
KANOISTIKA
Emil Zatopek
LEHKA ATLETIKA
Dana Zatopkova
LEHKA ATLETIKA
Ctyfka
skormidelnikem
VESLOVANI

J&n Zachara
BOX

Olga Fikotova-

-Connollyova
LEHKA ATLETIKA

Eva Bosdkova
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTIKA

Bohumil Némecek
BOX

Vaclav Kozak

a Pavel Schmidt
VESLOVANI

Jifi Daler
CYKLISTIKA

Hans Zdrazila
VZPIRANI

HELSINKI

Montréal 1976

20

20

16

26

27

28

29

30

31

38

1964-1968
Véra Caslavska
SPORTOVNI GYMNASTIKA

Jan Kirka
SPORTOVNI STRELBA
Jifi Raska
SKOKY NA LYZICH

Milena Duchkova
SKOKY DO vVODY

Miloslava Rezkové
LEHKA ATLETIKA

Ondrej Nepela

KRASOBRUSLENI

Ludvik Danék

LEHKA ATLETIKA

Vitézslav Méacha
ZAPAS RECKORIMSKY

Anton Tkac
CYKLISTIKA

JosefPanéacek
SPORTOVNI STRELBA

Druzstvo fotbalistd
KOPANA

Ota Zaremha
VZPIRANI

Wrpobl
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1980

32

39

40

41

50

51

52

54

56



Miloslav Megif
TENIS

Miroslav Varga
SPORTOVNI STRELBA

JozefPribilinec
LEHKA ATLETIKA

Lukas Poliert
KANOISTIKA

Robert Zmélik
LEHKA ATLETIKA

Petr Hrdlicka

SPORTOVNI STRELBA

Jan Zelezny
LEHKA ATLETIKA

M artin Doktor
KANOISTIKA
Stépanka
Hilgertova
KANOISTIKA
Druzstvo hokejistd
LEDNIi HOKE)

AleS Valenta
AKROBATICKE LYZOVANI

Roman Sebrle
LEHKA ATLETIKA
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74
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Katefina
Neumannova 75
BEZECKE LYZOVANI
Katefina Emmons 78
SPORTOVNI STRELBA
; , .MLUII/Il JPUUIAAVCsCC«
David Kostelecky 79
SPORTOVNI STRELBA PAVEL KOVAR (pk)
) Barbora PETR FELDSTEIN (pf)
Spotakova 76
LEHKA ATLETIKA MAREK GREGOR (mg)
M artina JAN KOTRBA (jk)
Sablikova ’ 80 JAN NOVAK (jn)
RYCHLOBRUSLENI .
Jaroslav Kulhavy 84 M’”‘AN TESAR (m?t)
CYKLISTIKA VACLAV CIBULA (vc)
Mirka Knapkova 85 MARTIN HASEK (mh)
VESLOVANI
David Svoboda 86
MODERNI PETIBO)
Eva Samkova 90

SNOWBOARDING



